Size Price Each
Number (mm) Order code
2M-8-10 8 x 10 135-6183
2M-10-11 10 x 11 135-6184
2M-10-13 10 x 13 135-6186
2M-12-13 12 x 13 135-6187
2M-13-17 13 x 17 135-6188
2M-17-19 17 x 19 135-6189
2M-18-19 18 x 19 135-6190
2M-19-22 19 x 22 135-6191
2M-19-24 19 x 24 135-6192
2M-24-26 24 x 26 135-6193
2M-24-27 24 x 27 135-6194
2M-24-30 24 x 30 135-6195
2M-27-30 27 x 30 135-6196
2M-30-32 30 x 32 135-6198
2M-30-36 30 x 36 135-6199
2M-32-36 32 x 36 135-6200
2M-36-41 36 x 41 135-6202
2M-41-46 41 x 46 135-6204
2M-46-50 46 x 50 135-6205
488342
Nickel and chrome plated with
highly polished finish. Dynamic-
Drive-Profile up to 36 x 41mm
and all imperial sizes. Deep offset.
Conforms to DIN838/ ISO1085.
Ring Spanners